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Sample Size: 1629 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th October 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1629 | X X 1 X X |479]392]| 332 | 790 | 839 | 194|412 | 557 |466] 929 [ 700 | 209 529 349 401 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
This week the last UK base in Afghanistan was handed
over to Afghan forces, bringing British combat
operations in Afghanistan to an end.
Do you think Britain is right or wrong to withdraw
forces from Afghanistan at this time?
Right 75 78 71 87 88|82 73 80| 77 73 60 67 79 84| 79 70 73 75 76 7 73
Wrong 7 11 10 4 4 7 9 5 10 5 8 9 7 6 8 7 13 8 7 4 8
Don't know 18 11 19 9 8 12 18 14 | 13 22 31 24 14 10| 13 23 14 17 18 19 20
In hindsight, do you think Britain's military intervention
in Afghan has or has not been worthwhile?
Has been worthwhile 29 43 26 38 1938 31 24| 33 25 27 30 29 28| 31 26 29 33 27 24 27
Has not been worthwhile 49 | 42 54 36 66| 46 48 55 | 50 48 35 44 52 55| 49 49 53 46 50 51 48
Don't know 22 16 20 25 15|17 21 21 17 27 38 26 19 17| 21 25 18 21 23 25 24
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